9th Annual Bud AtchisonJunior Ringin' Ten Scratch Invitational
Star Lanes - Butte,MT
November 21, 2010

DIVISION B (Averages 164 & under)
TOP 5 STEPLADDER

Bowler City Score Place Scholarship
1st Match
Kevin Keller Butte 180 5th $100
Koby Doherty Butte 213
2nd Match
Ashley Smigaj Missoula 145 4th $125
Koby Doherty Butte 171
3rd Match
Koby Doherty Butte 148 3rd $175

Michael Hessler =~ Anaconda 178

Championship Match
Preston Downard Missoula 125 2nd $300
Michael Hessler ~ Anaconda 146 1st $500



9th Annual Bud Atchison Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

Sunday, November 21, 2010

Division B Matchplay

Scratch Gm Gm Gm Gm Gm Position Total
Last Name First Score 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w Round W Score
1 Downard Preston 1100 225 1 140 0 193 1 180 0 211 1 151 1 1220
2 Hessler Michael 1018 180 1 176 1 169 1 138 0 173 1 182 1 1168
3 Smigaj Ashley 1029 222 1 153 1 190 1 145 1 172 0 147 0 1149
4 Keler Kevin 1054 166 0 212 1 202 1 149 0 188 1 137 0 1144
5 Doherty Koby 977 175 1 153 1 169 0 171 1 132 0 177 1 1097
Alternate
6 Knight Haley 915 147 0 132 0 163 1 155 1 177 1 141 1 1035
7 Mooney Bridger 930 174 1 130 05 179 O 160 1 166 0 121 0 1005
8 Myers Tyler 915 134 0 158 0.5 157 0 167 1 175 1 124 0 990
9 Ball Joey 889 144 0 143 0 162 1 209 1 121 0 110 0 949
10 May Robert 845 146 1 158 0.5 129 0 115 0 150 0 147 1 920
11 Zuber Shane 821 120 0 129 0 116 0 103 0 165 1 188 1 881
12 Bouley Alyssa 776 109 0 130 0.5 106 O 152 0 144 0 135 0 791
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Last Name

Doherty
Smigaj
Downard
Knight
Keler
Hessler
Myers
Zuber
May
Mooney
Ball
Bouley
McLaughlin
McLaughlin
Shaffer
Ball
Kohliman
Ruckdashel
Hoar
Kohiman
West
Doyle
Frankliin
Bonney
Ruckdashel
Vaughn

9th Annual Bud Atchison
Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

Saturday, November 20, 2010

Division B Qualifier

First

Koby
Ashley
Preston
Haley
Kevin
Michae
Tyler
Shane
Robert
Bridger
Joey
Alyssa
Sadie
Sarah
Tristan
Joey
Karrissa
Courtney
Len
Keilei
Keith
Brynna
Samanth
Nick
Courtney
Riey

223
136
150
143
159
175
168
175
125
141
124
108
148
133
149
138
169
121
120
126
125
122
153
137
118
105

184
211
151
175
159
123
149
147
157
155
95
206
152
153
109
106
102
141
132
149
121
124
94
125
151
90

237
140
193
155
141
164
179
139
176
143
192
117
113
132
150
136
150
149
150
132
140
147
143
111
106
145

164
175
162
160
171
167
117
152
146
163
155
118
136
130
126
149
103
111
118
108
126
114
108
122
109
107

Total

808
662
656
633
630
629
613
613
604
602
566
549
549
548
534
529
524
522
520
515
512
507
498
495
484
447

Re-entry scores also listed



